OFFICE OF THE PROVOST (BOYS HOSTELS)
0'. . 21 UNIVERSITY OF KASHMIR, SRINAGAR
Y O

F. No. (Hostel Accom/ KU/2024
Dated: 30-09-2024

Hostel Accommodation List

The following bonafide Under Graduate students of the University (Main and Zakura Campus)
have been provisionally selected for accommodation in the Syed Meerak Shah Boys Hostels at
Zakura Campus. The selected students are directed to approach office of the Provost to collect
authority slips and submit the same in the Warden office of the Hostel allotted to them and
complete the other required formalities there by 15" October, 2024. The accommodation in the
corresponding Hostels is subject to the available vacancies and genuineness of the documents
to be produced.

Students having any query/ grievance(s) about the selection list need to contact office of the

Provost by or before 18" October, 2024 or alternatively can contact following phone no’s,
i. 8825008944

ii. 7006088122
No grievance(s) will be entertained after the specified date (18" October,2024)

Sd/=

Prof. Aijaz Ahmad Wani
Provost (Boys)



List of Provisionally Recommended students for hostel Accommodation in UG Boys Hostel ( Zakura

Campus) for the year 2024

District Anantnag

S. No

1

8

9
10
11

12
13

14

Form No

42049

42063

42055

42046

42054

42009

42035

42006

42004
42017
42030

42037
42039

41309

Name

Faizan Nisar
Itoo

Ruhullah
Quraishi

Zaffar Mushtaq
Bhat

Aagib Javaid

Tawquer Hamid

Aasif Amin

Sagar Khurshid
Bhat

Shahid Ahmad
Khan
Farhan Farooq
Rather
Musaib Raja
Basit Rasool
Thokero
Shamus Farooq
Shahid Noor
Zubair Rashid
Bhat

Tehsil

Anantnag

Kokernag

Srigufwara
Anantnag

Anantnag

Anantnag

Bijbehara

Dooru

Anantnag
Anantnag
Bijbehara

Bijbehara
Bijbehara

Anantnag

Department

Law

Department of
Electronics
Engineering
Department of Civil
Engineering
Department of Civil
Engineering
Department of Civil
Engineering
Department of
Pharmaceutical
Science
Department of
Pharmaceutical
Science

Department of Law

Department of Law
The Business School
Department of Law

Department of Law
Department of Law

Department of Law

Course

BA.LLB

B. Tech (E & C)

B. Tech (Civil)
B. Tech (Civil)

B. Tech (Civil)

B. Pharma

B. Pharma

BA. LLB (3 Years)

BA. LLB (5 Years)
IMBA
BA. LLB (5 Years)

BA. LLB (3 Years)
BA. LLB (3 Years)

LLB

Hostel
Allotted

SMS Hostel

SMS Hostel

SMS Hostel

SMS Hostel

SMS Hostel

SMS Hostel

SMS Hostel

SMS Hostel

SMS Hostel
SMS Hostel
SMS Hostel

SMS Hostel
SMS Hostel

SMS Hostel

District Bandipora

15

16

17

18

19

20
21

22
23

24

25

42045

42027

42070

42069

42047

42007
42068

42029
42014

42002

41337

Basit Zahoor
Lone

Sameer Ur
Rehman Malik

Waseem Yousuf
Bhat
Mohmmad
Tahir Akhoon

Basit Ali Dar

Hashim Ayoub
Zubair Ahmad
Gojer Turk
Ishfag Ahmad
Gojjer Kasana
Sadhi Sheeraz
Rohulla
Mohammad
Najar
Riyaz Ahmad
Nowroz

Gurez

Bandipora

Bandipora

Sonawari

Sonawari

Bandipora

Bandipora

Bandipora

Sonawari

Sonawari

Bandipora

Department of Civil
Engineering
Department of
Pharmaceutical
Science
Department of Civil
Engineering
Department of Civil
Engineering
Department of
Pharmaceutical
Science
Department of Law

Department of Law

Department of Law

Department of Law

Department of Law

Department of Law

B. Tech (Civil)

B. Pharma

B. Tech (Civil)

B. Tech (Civil)

B. Pharma

BA. LLB (5 Years)
BA. LLB (5 Years)

BA. LLB (5 Years)
BA. LLB (5 Years)

BA. LLB (5 Years)

LLB

SMS Hostel

SMS Hostel

SMS Hostel

SMS Hostel

SMS Hostel

SMS Hostel
SMS Hostel

SMS Hostel
SMS Hostel

SMS Hostel

SMS Hostel



District Baramulla

26

27

28

29

30
31

32
33

34

35
36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

42011

42013

42050

42003

42032
42021

42051
42080

42026

42043
42024

42015

42022

42038

42066

42067

42036

42048

Moazim Sareer

Umar Farooq
Shah

Waris Reyaz
Shah

Aqib Javeed
Bhat

Moin Ahmad
Hasseb Ul
Rahman
Mudasir Seerat
Yasir Showket
Afan Ahmad
Khan
Shayan Azmat
Adnan Syeed

Uzair Bilal

Mohammad
Faheem Lone

Muzamil Ashraf

Malik

Owais Manzoor

Yasir Ahmad
Khan
Rouf Ful
Hassan Mir
Muzamil
mushtaq

Boniyar

Baramulla

Bomai
Zaingeer

Sopore

Uri
Uri

Boniyar
Boniyar

Boniyar

Baramulla
Baramulla

Baramulla
Wagoora

Kreeri

Department of
Pharmaceutical
Science
Department of
Pharmaceutical
Science
Department of Civil
Engineering
Department of
Mechanical
Engineering
Department of Law

Department of Law

Department of Law
Department of Law

Department of Law

Department of Law
Department of Law
The Business
School

Department of Law

Department of Law

District Budgam

Khansahib

Khag
Khag

Chrarisharief

District Jammu

Department of
Pharmaceutical
Science

Department of Law

Department of Law

The Business
School

B. Pharma

B. Pharma

B. Tech (Civil)

B. Tech (Mechanical)

BA. LLB (5 Years)
BA. LLB (5 Years)

BA. LLB (5 Years)
BA. LLB (5 Years)

BA. LLB (5 Years)

BA. LLB (5 Years)
BA. LLB (3 Years)

IMBA
BA. LLB (3 Years)

BA. LLB (5 Years)

B. Pharma

BA. LLB (5 Years)
BA. LLB (5 Years)

IMBA

SMS Hostel

SMS Hostel

SMS Hostel

SMS Hostel

SMS Hostel
SMS Hostel

SMS Hostel
SMS Hostel

SMS Hostel

SMS Hostel
SMS Hostel

SMS Hostel

SMS Hostel

SMS Hostel

SMS Hostel

SMS Hostel

SMS Hostel

SMS Hostel

44

45

42064

42016

Tushar

Ghulam Abass

Jammu

Department of
Pharmaceutical

Science

District Kargil

Kargil

Department of Law

District Kulgam

B. Pharma

BA. LLB (5 Years)

SMS Hostel

SMS Hostel

46

45

47

48

42031

42052

42072

42001

Choudhry
Mujtaba Hassan

Adnan Irshad

Raja Zulfkar

Asrar Hafiz

Kulgam

Kulgam

Kulgam

Devsar

Department of
Pharmaceutical
Science

Department of Civil
Engineering
Department of
Music and Fine Arts
Department of
Mechanical
Engineering

B. Pharma

B. Tech (Civil)

Bachelor of
Performing Arts

B. Tech (Mechanical)

SMS Hostel

SMS Hostel

SMS Hostel

SMS Hostel



49 42078  Shahid Ali Shah Devsar Department of Law BA. LLB (5 Years) SMS Hostel
Mohsin Ahmad

50 42041 Malik D.H Pora Department of Law BA. LLB (5 Years) SMS Hostel

District Kupwara

Department of

51 42060  Asif Nazir Khan Trehgam Mechanical B. Tech (Mechanical) SMS Hostel
Engineering
Department of
52 42019 Mujtaba Nisar Kupwara Pharmaceutical B. Pharma SMS Hostel
Science
Mubashir Department of
53 42042 Khursheed Kupwara Mechanical B. Tech (Mechanical) SMS Hostel
Pirzada Engineering
Ishfag Maieed Department of
54 42059 Eonel Handwara Mechanical B. Tech (Mechanical) SMS Hostel
Engineering
55 42074 Uﬁ'irrCAhgtlab Karna Department of Law BA. LLB (3 Years) SMS Hostel
56 42077 Noushad Hamid Karna Department of Law BA. LLB (3 Years) SMS Hostel
57 42033 | Khalid Magbool Karna Department of Law BA. LLB (3 Years) SMS Hostel
58 42053 Shmaé)h?thmad Trehgam Department of Law BA. LLB (3 Years) SMS Hostel
59 42065 Tahavl\\;l:nzizamll Trehgam Department of Law BA. LLB (3 Years) SMS Hostel
60 42057  OwalsAmad e UlitS BRI IMBA SMS Hostel
Pir School
61 42073 Owaﬂzrﬁkbar Kupwara Department of Law BA. LLB (3 Years) SMS Hostel
Peer Mubashir
62 42040 Ahmad Kupwara Department of Law BA. LLB (5 Years) SMS Hostel
Makhdumi
63 42044 Aasl'jgr':/é?{eed Handwara  Department of Law =~ BA.LLB (3 Years) = SMS Hostel

District Kathua

Department of
Kuthua Pharmaceutical B. Pharma SMS Hostel
Science

Hag Nawaz

64 42058
Lone

District Poonch

Department of

Sayed lbrar Ali

65 42056 Shah Mandhar Pharm_aceutical B. Pharma SMS Hostel
Science

66 42075 Mohd Asif Poonch Department of Law BA. LLB (3 Years) SMS Hostel

67 41365 Israr Aslam Poonch Department of Law LLB SMS Hostel

District Pulwama

Department of
68 42062 Aamir Rasool Tral Electrical B. Tech (Electrical) SMS Hostel
Engineering

District Rajouri

Department of
Rajouri Pharmaceutical B. Pharma SMS Hostel
Science

Tyoub

69 42028 Mehmood

District Ramban



70 42018 Mohsin Banihal The Business IMBA SMS Hostel
Mushtaq School

District Shopian

Aashiq Mohi Department of

71 42034 . Shopian Pharmaceutical B. Pharma SMS Hostel
Ud Din k
Science
Minam Bin . The Business
72 42012 Shabir Shopian School IMBA SMS Hostel
73 41277 Salman Aftab Shopian Law LLB SMS Hostel
74 42061 Ya""al_ro'ﬁ:mad Shopian  Departmentof Law  BA.LLB (5 Years)  SMS Hostel

District Udhampur

Wajid Waheed

75 42005 Bohroo

Udhampur Department of Law BA. LLB (5 Years) SMS Hostel



