

OFFICE OF THE PROVOST (BOYS HOSTELS) UNIVERSITY OF KASHMIR, SRINAGAR

F. No. (Hostel Accom/ KU/2024

Dated: 30-09-2024

Hostel Accommodation List

The following bonafide Under Graduate students of the University (Main and Zakura Campus) have been provisionally selected for accommodation in the Syed Meerak Shah Boys Hostels at Zakura Campus. The selected students are directed to approach office of the Provost to collect authority slips and submit the same in the Warden office of the Hostel allotted to them and complete the other required formalities there by 15th October, 2024. The accommodation in the corresponding Hostels is subject to the available vacancies and genuineness of the documents

Students having any query/ grievance(s) about the selection list need to contact office of the Provost by or before 18th October, 2024 or alternatively can contact following phone no's,

i. 8825008944

to be produced.

ii. 7006088122

No grievance(s) will be entertained after the specified date (18th October, 2024)

Sd/=

Prof. Aijaz Ahmad Wani Provost (Boys)

List of Provisionally Recommended students for hostel Accommodation in UG Boys Hostel (Zakura Campus) for the year 2024

			Dist	rict Anantnag		
S. No	Form No	Name	Tehsil	Department	Course	Hostel Allotted
1	42049	Faizan Nisar Itoo	Anantnag	Law	BA. LLB	SMS Hostel
2	42063	Ruhullah Quraishi	Kokernag	Department of Electronics Engineering	B. Tech (E & C)	SMS Hostel
3	42055	Zaffar Mushtaq Bhat	Srigufwara	Department of Civil Engineering	B. Tech (Civil)	SMS Hostel
4	42046	Aaqib Javaid	Anantnag	Department of Civil Engineering	B. Tech (Civil)	SMS Hostel
5	42054	Tawquer Hamid	Anantnag	Department of Civil Engineering	B. Tech (Civil)	SMS Hostel
6	42009	Aasif Amin	Anantnag	Department of Pharmaceutical Science	B. Pharma	SMS Hostel
7	42035	Sagar Khurshid Bhat	Bijbehara	Department of Pharmaceutical Science	B. Pharma	SMS Hostel
8	42006	Shahid Ahmad Khan	Dooru	Department of Law	BA. LLB (3 Years)	SMS Hostel
9	42004	Farhan Farooq Rather	Anantnag	Department of Law	BA. LLB (5 Years)	SMS Hostel
10	42017	Musaib Raja	Anantnag	The Business School	IMBA	SMS Hostel
11	42030	Basit Rasool Thokero	Bijbehara	Department of Law	BA. LLB (5 Years)	SMS Hostel
12	42037	Shamus Farooq	Bijbehara	Department of Law	BA. LLB (3 Years)	SMS Hostel
13 14	42039 41309	Shahid Noor Zubair Rashid Bhat	Bijbehara Anantnag	Department of Law Department of Law	BA. LLB (3 Years) LLB	SMS Hostel SMS Hostel
		Dilat	Dist	rict Bandipora		
		Basit Zahoor		Department of Civil		
15	42045	Lone	Gurez	Engineering Department of	B. Tech (Civil)	SMS Hostel
16	42027	Sameer Ur Rehman Malik	Bandipora	Pharmaceutical Science	B. Pharma	SMS Hostel
17	42070	Waseem Yousuf Bhat	Bandipora	Department of Civil Engineering	B. Tech (Civil)	SMS Hostel
18	42069	Mohmmad Tahir Akhoon	Sonawari	Department of Civil Engineering	B. Tech (Civil)	SMS Hostel
19	42047	Basit Ali Dar	Sonawari	Department of Pharmaceutical Science	B. Pharma	SMS Hostel
20	42007	Hashim Ayoub	Bandipora	Department of Law	BA. LLB (5 Years)	SMS Hostel
21	42068	Zubair Ahmad Gojer Turk	Bandipora	Department of Law	BA. LLB (5 Years)	SMS Hostel
22	42029	Ishfaq Ahmad Gojjer Kasana	Bandipora	Department of Law	BA. LLB (5 Years)	SMS Hostel
23	42014	Sadhi Sheeraz	Sonawari	Department of Law	BA. LLB (5 Years)	SMS Hostel
24	42002	Rohulla Mohammad Najar	Sonawari	Department of Law	BA. LLB (5 Years)	SMS Hostel
25	41337	Riyaz Ahmad Nowroz	Bandipora	Department of Law	LLB	SMS Hostel

District Baramulla								
26	42011	Moazim Sareer	Boniyar	Department of Pharmaceutical Science	B. Pharma	SMS Hostel		
27	42013	Umar Farooq Shah	Baramulla	Department of Pharmaceutical Science	B. Pharma	SMS Hostel		
28	42050	Waris Reyaz Shah	Bomai Zaingeer	Department of Civil Engineering	B. Tech (Civil)	SMS Hostel		
29	42003	Aqib Javeed Bhat	Sopore	Department of Mechanical Engineering	B. Tech (Mechanical)	SMS Hostel		
30	42032	Moin Ahmad	Uri	Department of Law	BA. LLB (5 Years)	SMS Hostel		
31	42021	Hasseb Ul Rahman	Uri	Department of Law	BA. LLB (5 Years)	SMS Hostel		
32	42051 42080	Mudasir Seerat Yasir Showket	Boniyar Boniyar	Department of Law Department of Law	BA. LLB (5 Years) BA. LLB (5 Years)	SMS Hostel SMS Hostel		
34	42026	Afan Ahmad Khan	Boniyar	Department of Law	BA. LLB (5 Years)	SMS Hostel		
35	42043	Shayan Azmat	Baramulla	Department of Law	BA. LLB (5 Years)	SMS Hostel		
36	42024	Adnan Syeed	Baramulla	Department of Law	BA. LLB (3 Years)	SMS Hostel		
37	42015	Uzair Bilal	Baramulla	The Business School	IMBA	SMS Hostel		
38	42022	Mohammad Faheem Lone	Wagoora	Department of Law	BA. LLB (3 Years)	SMS Hostel		
39	42038	Muzamil Ashraf Malik	Kreeri	Department of Law	BA. LLB (5 Years)	SMS Hostel		
			Dist	rict Budgam				
40	42066	Owais Manzoor	Khansahib	Department of Pharmaceutical Science	B. Pharma	SMS Hostel		
41	42067	Yasir Ahmad Khan	Khag	Department of Law	BA. LLB (5 Years)	SMS Hostel		
42	42036	Rouf Ful Hassan Mir	Khag	Department of Law	BA. LLB (5 Years)	SMS Hostel		
43	42048	Muzamil mushtaq	Chrarisharief	The Business School	IMBA	SMS Hostel		
		_	Dis	trict Jammu				
44	42064	Tushar	Jammu	Department of Pharmaceutical Science	B. Pharma	SMS Hostel		
			Dis	strict Kargil				
45	42016	Ghulam Abass	Kargil	Department of Law	BA. LLB (5 Years)	SMS Hostel		
	District Kulgam							
46	42031	Choudhry Mujtaba Hassan	Kulgam	Department of Pharmaceutical Science	B. Pharma	SMS Hostel		
45	42052	Adnan Irshad	Kulgam	Department of Civil Engineering	B. Tech (Civil)	SMS Hostel		
47	42072	Raja Zulfkar	Kulgam	Department of Music and Fine Arts	Bachelor of Performing Arts	SMS Hostel		
48	42001	Asrar Hafiz	Devsar	Department of Mechanical Engineering	B. Tech (Mechanical)	SMS Hostel		

49	42078	Shahid Ali Shah	Devsar	Department of Law	BA. LLB (5 Years)	SMS Hostel		
50	42041	Mohsin Ahmad Malik	D.H Pora	Department of Law	BA. LLB (5 Years)	SMS Hostel		
District Kupwara								
51	42060	Asif Nazir Khan	Trehgam	Department of Mechanical Engineering	B. Tech (Mechanical)	SMS Hostel		
52	42019	Mujtaba Nisar	Kupwara	Department of Pharmaceutical Science	B. Pharma	SMS Hostel		
53	42042	Mubashir Khursheed Pirzada	Kupwara	Department of Mechanical Engineering	B. Tech (Mechanical)	SMS Hostel		
54	42059	Ishfaq Majeed Lone	Handwara	Department of Mechanical Engineering	B. Tech (Mechanical)	SMS Hostel		
55	42074	Uzair Aftab Mirchal	Karna	Department of Law	BA. LLB (3 Years)	SMS Hostel		
56	42077	Noushad Hamid	Karna	Department of Law	BA. LLB (3 Years)	SMS Hostel		
57	42033	Khalid Maqbool	Karna	Department of Law	BA. LLB (3 Years)	SMS Hostel		
58	42053	Shoiab Ahmad Bhat	Trehgam	Department of Law	BA. LLB (3 Years)	SMS Hostel		
59	42065	Taha Muzzamil Wani	Trehgam	Department of Law	BA. LLB (3 Years)	SMS Hostel		
60	42057	Owais Ahmad Pir	Kupwara	The Business School	IMBA	SMS Hostel		
61	42073	Owais Akbar Lone	Kupwara	Department of Law	BA. LLB (3 Years)	SMS Hostel		
62	42040	Peer Mubashir Ahmad Makhdumi	Kupwara	Department of Law	BA. LLB (5 Years)	SMS Hostel		
63	42044	Aasif Majeed Pandit	Handwara	Department of Law	BA. LLB (3 Years)	SMS Hostel		
			Dis	trict Kathua				
64	42058	Haq Nawaz Lone	Kuthua	Department of Pharmaceutical Science	B. Pharma	SMS Hostel		
			Dis	trict Poonch				
65	42056	Sayed Ibrar Ali Shah	Mandhar	Department of Pharmaceutical Science	B. Pharma	SMS Hostel		
66	42075	Mohd Asif	Poonch	Department of Law	BA. LLB (3 Years)	SMS Hostel		
67	41365	Israr Aslam	Poonch	Department of Law	LLB	SMS Hostel		
District Pulwama								
68	42062	Aamir Rasool	Tral	Department of Electrical Engineering	B. Tech (Electrical)	SMS Hostel		
District Rajouri								
69	42028	Tyoub Mehmood	Rajouri	Department of Pharmaceutical Science	B. Pharma	SMS Hostel		
	District Ramban							

70	42018	Mohsin Mushtaq	Banihal	The Business School	IMBA	SMS Hostel	
District Shopian							
71	42034	Aashiq Mohi Ud Din	Shopian	Department of Pharmaceutical Science	B. Pharma	SMS Hostel	
72	42012	Minam Bin Shabir	Shopian	The Business School	IMBA	SMS Hostel	
73	41277	Salman Aftab	Shopian	Law	LLB	SMS Hostel	
74	42061	Yawar Ahmad Lone	Shopian	Department of Law	BA. LLB (5 Years)	SMS Hostel	
District Udhampur							
75	42005	Wajid Waheed Bohroo	Udhampur	Department of Law	BA. LLB (5 Years)	SMS Hostel	